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
car gar., fam. rm with walkout to balcony deck, fam Kit.,
woodstove, sep. dining, main fl. office and a lot more. Call
Larry Barnstaple® at 905-877-3051 or 905-877-1237.
FULL-O1
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PRESTIGIOUS LOTS IN HALTON!
They don’'t come any better than this, a 1.4 acre lot and
a 4.6 acre lot on the Ballinafad Road in Halton Hills,
area of upscale homes, beautifully treed lots, paved
road clese to GO train and Caledon Ski Club. Four area
golf courses, great access to 401 & 407. Don’t miss
your opportunity! Call Larry Barnstaple* 905-874-3051
or 905-877-1237. PIK-01

EXCEPTIONAL!
Secluded, elegant, 4 bedrm. Century stone home sits at the
end of a long treed lane. A tributary of the Credit River winds
through 10 acres of landscaped lawn & forest. Wonderful old
stone ruins from the original farm home invite the gardener.
Home features original wood trim, beautiful staircase, fl to
ceiling stone firepl., 2 & 1/2 baths, country kit. with breakfast
rm, main fl fam rm, & triple car garage. One of a kind
opportunity!! Call Larry Barnstaple* 905-877-5211 or
905-877-1237 right away! WEB-01

VICTORIAN ON 173 ACRES

Great property for landing strip or race track. 173 scenic
acres, tributary to Eramosa River, exceptional pond,
original bank barn plus several modern barns - some
insulated, workshop, home features fireplace, charming
original trim, pine and maple floors. Call Larry
Barnstaple* 905-874-3051 or 519-833-9578. MAR-00

YOUNG AT HEART!

$259,900 - Four bedroom on huge lot, recent inground
pool, private patio. Pool house with large deck,
beautifully landscaped and fenced, terrace door from
master to deck with hot tub. Hardwood floors, upgraded
kitchen, upgraded windows, teen suite, 2 baths. Do not
wait. Call Larry Barnstaple® 905-877-5154 or 905-877- H,
1237. PEG-01

$399,900. Charming 4 bedrm. post and beam on 2.63
acres, wide plank maple floors plus oak floors, wood
casements plus large arched windows, terrace doors to
yard, main fl fam rm with firepl, studio loft overlooks living

and dining areas, main fl master bedrm, beamed cathedral #
ceilings, main fl laundry, beautiful long view of rolling
countryside. Call Larry Barnstaple* 905-874-3051 or
905-877-1237.
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PERFECT STARTER
Well maintained 3 bedroom townhome finished top to
bottom! Great location in complex backing onto open
space and playground area. Walkout from kitchen to deck
with gas hookup, spacious master with semi-ensuite and
lower family room with extra bath. Central air, garage,
move-in condition. New at $155,900. Call Madeline Davies
rlar 77-5211.
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COUNTRY ROAD

Immaculate 3 bedrm. on 43 acres of Erin countryside. Bush,
pond site, workable farmland, small barn. Brick home
features ceramic & wide plank harawood floors. Woodstove,
fam. rm, summer kit., finished rec rm., walkout to wrap
around deck, oversized double car garage, close to "GO’
and Hwy. #7. Don't wait call Larry Barnstaple® 905-877-
5211 or 519-833-9578. NOS-01

BUILDERS DELIGHT

“ONLY ONE LEFT”
$99,900 Buy an above average lot in Caledon. Mature

maples along the frontage, beautiful views, good access to
Hwy. #10 or Heart Lake Road. Call Larry Barnstaple® at

905-874-3051 or 519-833-9578. RICH-99
THINKING OF BUILDING?

Think about building your new home on this 1.27 acre lot in
Caledon. Rolling land, some trees and a great building site with
long views. Only 20 minutes from "GQ", close to the Villages of
Caledon and Erin. Golf, skiing and hiking nearby. Please call
Larry Barnstaple* at 905-874-3051 or 905-877-1237. SZ0-00

GREAT BUILDING LOT, GREAT LOCATION!

Build your dream home on this 1.22 acre lot in Caledon. An ideal
rural setting with easy access to Hwys. 10 & 24 and close to the
Villages of Caledon, Erin and Alton and 20 minutes to “GO". Hiking,
skiing and golf nearby. Den't wait, call Larry Barnstaple* at 905-
874-3051 or 905-877-1237. ARN-00

98 ACRES OF TREES! IN ERIN - $249,000
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